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Lopare
Jonas Gustafsson
Filip Grahn
Oliwer Lundberg
Simon Wikstrém
Gustav Hindér
Erik Dohler
Lucas Sundblad
Arvid Nord
Jooseppi Kalliokoski
Fredrik Hamrefors
Fredrik Norell
Heino Ollin
Olle Josarp
Tuve Moller

Nils Hammarang Grip

Marcus Carlsson
Erik Bengtsson
Balazs Miavecz
Oskar Leinonen

Lopare
Anna Kindlundh
Hanna Hanstrom

Klara Djerf
Agnes Spanér
Stina Berg
Emma Pettersson
Sophia Bjérnlinger
Emma Djerf
Ida Nordlund
Regina Gustavsson
Emilia Johansson

Herr - 4.8 km

Starttid

18:05:00
18:25:00
18:33:05
18:11:00
18:15:05
18:21:00
18:37:00
18:29:00
18:03:00
18:01:00
18:13:03
18:35:00
18:31:00
18:19:00
18:17:00
18:07:00
18:09:00
18:23:05
18:27:00

Ma
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Maltid
18:36:38
18:57:47
19:06:26
18:44:45
18:48:57
18:55:50
19:11:58
19:04.07
18:39:44
18:40:57
18:53:15
19:15:29
19:12:28
19:01:09
18:59:39
18:50:03
18:53:33
19:08:25
19:12:36

Dam 4.0 km

I Mal

Starttid

18:12:00
18:04:15
18:02:00
18:06:00
18:10:00
18:00:00
18:08:00
18:18:00
18:14:00
18:16:00
18:32:00

X

X X X X X X X X X

Maltid
18:53:28
18:45:49
18:45:48
18:50:09
18:56:10
18:47:18
18:55:44
19:06:03
19:18:19
19:30:20

DNF

Tid
00:31:38
00:32:47
00:33:21
00:33:45
00:33:52
00:34:50
00:34:58
00:35:07
00:36:44
00:39:57
00:40:12
00:40:29
00:41:28
00:42:09
00:42:39
00:43:03
00:44:33
00:45:20
00:45:36

Tid
00:41:28
00:41:34
00:43:48
00:44:09
00:46:10
00:47:18
00:47:44
00:48:03
01:04:19
01:14:20

km-tid
06:35
06:49
06:56
07:01
07:03
07:15
07:17
07:18
07:39
08:19
08:22
08:26
08:38
08:46
08:53
08:58
09:16
09:26
09:30

km-tid
10:22
10:23
10:57
11:02
11:32
11:49
11:56
12:00
16:04
18:35

Tid efter
00:00
01:09
01:43
02:07
02:14
03:12
03:20
03:29
05:06
08:19
08:34
08:51
09:50
10:31
11:01
11:25
12:55
13:42
13:58

Tid efter
00:00
00:06
02:20
02:41
04:42
05:50
06:16
06:35
22:51
32:52









